Bellekler

S8 IR RITRTE

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

Team

DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz

Uriin

SODIMM KVR26S19S6/4

KVR26N1956/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR2651956/8

KVR26N1958/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR2651958/8

KVR26N19S6/4 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR26519S8/16

CL19 KVR26N19S8/16

SODIMM KVR26519D8/16

CL19 KVR26N19D8/16

SODIMM KVR26519D8/32

KINGSTON 1x32G

T-Force Xtre
7200Mhz CL3
(FF9D532G72

em Black 32GB 2X16GB
4 Ram
OOHC34ADCO1)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Stok

Fiyat

15,80

17,17

17,44

17,44

17,44

17,99

31,07

31,07

31,07

31,07

64,31

147,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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usb



